Rosenberger
Rosenberger® RFlex® Cables
PERFORMANCE AND VALUE FOR YOUR
DAY-TO-DAY TEST APPLICATIONS.
ROSENBERGER NORTH AMERICA
Now including,
WSMP, 1.85mm, 2.92mm
and mini SMP

15       72W-32S1-53S1-04570     7.3         26
Nm-Nm          2.0     72W-53S1-53S1-00610     1.0         26
3.0     72W-53S1-53S1-00915     1.5         26
6.0     72W-53S1-53S1-01830     3.0         26
15       72W-53S1-53S1-04750     7.3         26
20      72W-53S1-53S1-06100     9.4         26
25      72W-53S1-53S1-07620     11.7       26
SMAf-SMAm    3.0     72W-32S1-32K1-00915     1.5         25
SMAf-Nm         2.0     72W-32K1-53S1-00610     1.0         25
3.0     72W-32K1-53S1-00915     1.5         25
6.0     72W-32K1-53S1-01830     3.0         25
SMAm-TNCm  1.5     72W-32S1-56S1-00457     0.8         18
2.0     72W-32S1-56S1-00610     1.0         18
3.0     72W-32S1-56S1-00915     1.5         18
4.0     72W-32S1-56S1-01220     1.7         18
6.0     72W-32S1-56S1-01830     3.0         18
Note 1 – Insertion Loss in dB (Typ.) at mid-band.
Note 2 – Return Loss in dB (Typ.) at mid-band.
OAL     Part #                                    IL (dB)       RL (dB)
in FT.    RoHS                                    Typ            Typ

INSULATORS                                  PTFE                        NONE
CONNECTOR BODIES                     Brass or BeCu                      GOLD PLATED
CONNECTOR NUTS                        STAINLESS STEEL                PASSIVATED
GASKET                                         ZZ-R-765 SILICON RUBBER
MATERIALS AND FINISHES RTK Flex 402
MECHANICAL SPECIFICATIONS RTK Flex 402
CABLE MAX. DIAMETER                   0.163 INCHES                       4.14 mm
MIN. ONE TIME BEND RADIUS          1.00 INCHES                         2.54 cm
PREFERRED BEND RADIUS           4.00 INCHES                  10.20 cm
CONNECTOR RETENTION              25 POUNDS MIN.                  111 N MIN
TEMPERATURE RANGE                 -55 to +125 DEGREES C
MATING TORQUE                          7-10 INCH POUNDS              .8-1.13 N-m
CONNECTOR INTERFACE              MIL-STD-348 HYBRID
PART                                CONNECTOR         LENGTH     (+ -) LENGTH    LENGTH     (+ -) LENGTH    TYP RETURN LOSS IN dB AT FREQ. (IN GHz)   TYP INSERTION LOSS IN dB AT FREQ. (IN GHz) LENGTH
NUMBER                                   TYPE                INCHES         INCHES             cm                mm               UP TO 2            UP TO 8           UP TO 18           UP TO 2                 UP TO 8                     UP TO 18
72W-32S1-32S1-00305    SMA M-SMA M          12              0.25              30.5             6.35                 30                   27                  18                  0.20                     0.54                         0.90
72W-32S1-32S1-00457    SMA M-SMA M          18              0.25              45.7             6.35                 30                   27                  18                  0.34                     0.74                         1.14
72W-32S1-32S1-00610    SMA M-SMA M          24              0.25              61.0             6.35                 30                   27                  18                  0.45                     0.97                         1.51
72W-32S1-32S1-00915    SMA M-SMA M          36              0.50              91.5           12.70                 30                   27                  18                  0.63                     1.37                         2.13
72W-32S1-32S1-01220    SMA M-SMA M          48              0.50            122.0           12.70               30                   27                  18                  0.81                 1.77                         2.75
72W-32S1-32S1-01830    SMA M-SMA M          72              0.75            183.0           19.05                 30                   27                  18                  1.18                     2.56                         3.98
72W-32S1-53S1-00610    N M-SMA M               24              0.25              61.0             6.35                 28                   24                  17                  0.49                     0.92                         1.37
72W-32S1-53S1-00915    N M-SMA M               36              0.50              91.5           12.70                 28                   24                  17                  0.67                     1.32                         1.99
72W-32S1-53S1-01220    N M-SMA M               48              0.50            122.0           12.70                 28                   24                  17                  0.86                     1.71                         2.61
72W-53S1-53S1-01830    N M-SMA M               72              0.75            183.0           19.05                 28                   24                  17                  1.22                     2.44                         3.72
72W-53S1-53S1-04750    N M-SMA M             180              1.50            457.0           38.10                 28                   24                  17                  3.66                     7.32                       11.17
72W-53S1-53S1-06100    N M-N M                    24              0.25              61.0             6.35                 28                   24                  17                  0.47                     0.90                         1.35
72W-32S1-32K1-00915    N M-N M                    36              0.50              91.5           12.70                 28                   24                  17                  0.65                     1.29                         1.97
72W-32K1-53S1-01830    N M-N M                    72              0.75            183.0           19.05                 28                   24                  17                  0.83                     1.69                         3.99
72W-53S1-53S1-04750    N M-N M                  180              1.50            457.0           38.10                 28                   24                  17                  3.12                     6.33                         9.71
72W-53S1-53S1-06100    N M-N M                  240              2.00            610.0           50.80                 28                   24                  17                  4.17                     8.44                       12.95
72W-53S1-53S1-07620    N M-N M                  280              2.50            762.0           63.50                 28                   24                  17                  4.87                     9.85                       15.11
72W-32S1-32K1-00915    SMA F-SMA M           36              0.50              91.5           12.70                 28                   24                  18                  0.69                     1.40                         2.20
72W-32K1-53S1-00610    SMA F-N M                24              0.25              61.0             6.35                 28                   24                  17                  0.48                     0.98                         1.63
72W-32K1-53S1-00915    SMA F-N M                36              0.50              91.5           12.70                 28                   24                  17                  0.71                     1.38                         2.19
72W-32K1-53S1-01830    SMA F-N M                72              0.75              83.0           19.05                 28                   24                  17                  1.21                     2.65                         4.05
72W-32S1-56S1-00457    SMA M-TNC M           18              0.25              45.7             6.35                 23                   18                  15                  0.37                     0.69                         1.10
72W-32S1-56S1-00610    SMA M-TNC M           24              0.25              61.0             6.35                 23                   18                  15                  0.49                     0.92                         1.48
72W-32S1-56S1-00915    SMA M-TNC M           36              0.50              91.5           12.70                 23                   18                  15                  0.67                     1.32                         2.18
72W-32S1-56S1-01220    SMA M-TNC M           48              0.50            122.0           12.70                 23                   18                  15                  0.89                     1.71                         2.80
72W-32S1-56S1-01830    SMA M-TNC M           72              0.75            183.0            9.05                  23                     8                  15                  1.22                     2.45                         3.98
Features and Benefits
Rosenberger® RFlex® Cables – Quick Lock™
• Quick-Lock™ and Push-On™ mate with